
 

 

 

2019 Volunteer Application 
 
Come help us for the 2019 season of Golf 4 the Disabled (G4TD) to make new friends, enjoy the outdoors, and teach the 

game of golf to those with disabilities. G4TD will be celebrating our 30
th
 year of serving the physically disabled and we 

count on volunteers like you to run our free clinics.  For a complete overview of our program, please visit 

http://golf4thedisabled.org and pull up our G4TD Online Brochure. 

 

Classes will be held at: BROKEN TEE GOLF COURSE, 2101 W. Oxford Ave. Englewood, CO 80110.  Please fill out 

this application so that we may plan our clinics for the year: 

 
Name:  ______________________________________ Date of Birth:  ______________________________ 

 

Address:  ________________________________City/Zip:  _______________________________________                  

   

Phone #:  ____________________ Email Address:  ____________________________________________ 

 

Please indicate clinics that you can volunteer for by checking the check box next to the times. Please note that there are 

two clinics in the morning on each day that you can volunteer for. In observance of Independence Day, there are no 

clinics scheduled for the July 4
th
 week. 

 

Session One – April 30 – May 29 Session Two – June 25 – July 31 Session Three – Aug. 20 – Sept. 11 

Tues. April  30  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. June  25  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. Aug.  20  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00  

Wed.   May   1  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. June  26  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. Aug.  21  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 

Tues.   May   7  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. July    9  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. Aug.  27  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 

Wed.   May   8  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. July  10  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. Aug.  28  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 

Tues.   May 14  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. July  16  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. Sept.    3  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 

Wed.   May 15  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. July  17  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. Sept.    4  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 

Tues.   May 21  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. July  23  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. Sept.  10  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 

Wed.   May 22  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. July  24  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. Sept.  11  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 

Tues.   May 28  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Tues. July  30  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00  

Wed.   May 29  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00 Wed. July  31  -  � 9:00-10:00    � 10:00 – 11:00  

Special Sessions / Golf Tournament 

� Student Play Day – Wednesday August 14 –  9:00 am – 1:00 pm   Par 3  (Barbeque lunch provided)  

� Fundraiser Golf Tournament -  Friday September 13 -  8:00 am – 3:00 pm  (lunch provided)  

 

Please return as soon as possible. We will be holding a volunteer orientation on April 24, 2019 from 11:30 – 1:00. 

Details to follow with regards to location. Please return this Volunteer Application along with the Liability 

Release and Media Release, and any donation to: 

 

Golf 4 the Disabled  

PO Box 27595 

Denver, CO  80227 

Email  Ken@KCTCEnterprises.com  / Cell 303-503-4191 


